
Grinnell Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles     Ahrens Park, Grinnell, IA     9/8/2015     Sunny, 65% Humidity, Wind NNW 5-15mph & 76°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Ottumwa MS                     2    7   12   15   19   25   26   =  55       7:41      1:12
    2   Grinnell MS                    9   11   13   21   32   36   37   =  86       7:58      0:50
    3   Pella MS                       4   16   23   24   27   28   29   =  94       7:59      1:06
    4   Montezuma MS                   6    8   10   38   45   48        = 107       8:13      1:46
    5   Union                          1   14   35   39   46   47   52   = 135       8:19      2:30
    6   Oskaloosa                      5   20   34   42   44   54   55   = 145       8:34      1:48
    7   Benton Community              22   30   33   40   41   43   51   = 166       8:36      0:46
    8   Newton MS                     17   18   50   53   56   57   59   = 194       9:28      3:05
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg              3   31   49   58   60   61   62   = 201       9:47      4:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Belle Plaine, Knoxville, South Tama County, Williamsburg
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lake Lebohn                  MS    Union                              6:53      5:30
      2       2   Steven Durr                  MS    Ottumwa MS                         6:55      5:32
      3       3   Cameron Karr                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  7:02      5:38
      4           Matthew Cronquist            MS    Williamsburg                       7:09      5:43
      5       4   Tyler Reynolds               MS    Pella MS                           7:11      5:45
      6           Jordan Bacon                 MS    Knoxville                          7:13      5:46
      7       5   Kadin Gerard                 NA    Oskaloosa                          7:34      6:03
      8       6   Cole Watts                   MS    Montezuma MS                       7:36      6:05
      9       7   Rivers Maw                   MS    Ottumwa MS                         7:36      6:05
     10       8   Brayden Stockman             MS    Montezuma MS                       7:38      6:07
     11       9   Brock Beck                   MS    Grinnell MS                        7:39      6:07
     12           Tyrin Lasley                 MS    South Tama County                  7:43      6:11
     13      10   Caleb Jones                  MS    Montezuma MS                       7:44      6:11
     14      11   Beau Nagel                   MS    Grinnell MS                        7:46      6:12
     15      12   Isaac Ford                   MS    Ottumwa MS                         7:47      6:13
     16      13   Bray Noun-Harter             MS    Grinnell MS                        7:48      6:14
     17      14   Lane Hennings                MS    Union                              7:48      6:15
     18           Sam Lane                     MS    Williamsburg                       7:51      6:16
     19           Kaiden Royster               MS    Williamsburg                       7:57      6:22
     20      15   Tyler Mc Coy                 MS    Ottumwa MS                         7:59      6:23
     21      16   Aj Furr                      MS    Pella MS                           8:00      6:24
     22      17   Luke Zaabel                  MS    Newton MS                          8:00      6:24
     23      18   Colton Forck                 MS    Newton MS                          8:02      6:25
     24      19   Bryer Wallace                MS    Ottumwa MS                         8:06      6:29
     25      20   Nick Koenig                  NA    Oskaloosa                          8:09      6:31
     26      21   Nick Williams                MS    Grinnell MS                        8:10      6:32
     27      22   Brady Sadler                 MS    Benton Community                   8:13      6:34
     28      23   Braden Rowe                  MS    Pella MS                           8:14      6:35
     29      24   Will Rasmussen               MS    Pella MS                           8:14      6:35
     30      25   Trenton Elliott              MS    Ottumwa MS                         8:15      6:36
     31           Josiah Zook                  MS    Williamsburg                       8:15      6:36
     32      26   Adrian Dubon                 MS    Ottumwa MS                         8:16      6:37
     33      27   Thomas Gaul                  MS    Pella MS                           8:17      6:37
     34      28   Jared Bruxvoort              MS    Pella MS                           8:18      6:38
     35      29   Connor Gauley                MS    Pella MS                           8:18      6:38
     36           Jordan Roozeboom             MS    Pella MS                           8:18      6:39
     37           Cody Kime                    MS    Pella MS                           8:19      6:39
     38           Trey Vokoun                  MS    Belle Plaine                       8:19      6:39
     39           Gabel Garcia                 MS    Knoxville                          8:19      6:39
     40      30   Paul Hoopes                  MS    Benton Community                   8:22      6:41
     41           Cade McDonald                MS    Knoxville                          8:24      6:43
     42           Matthew Nolder               MS    Pella MS                           8:24      6:43
     43      31   Payton Haefner               MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                  8:25      6:44
     44      32   Aidan Brownell               MS    Grinnell MS                        8:29      6:47
     45           Max Thomason                 MS    Ottumwa MS                         8:29      6:47
     46      33   James Clark                  MS    Benton Community                   8:32      6:50
     47      34   Carson Abrahanson            NA    Oskaloosa                          8:36      6:53
     48           Daniel Raemaker              MS    Knoxville                          8:38      6:55
     49      35   Garret Rotinghaus            MS    Union                              8:42      6:58
     50      36   Lewis Jolly                  MS    Grinnell MS                        8:43      6:58
     51      37   Barrett Edwards              MS    Grinnell MS                        8:44      6:59
     52           Dallas Deneve                MS    Grinnell MS                        8:45      7:00
     53      38   Michael De Jong              MS    Montezuma MS                       8:46      7:01
     54           Brody Kivett                 MS    Grinnell MS                        8:47      7:01
     55           Geordie Laidlaw              MS    Pella MS                           8:48      7:02
     56      39   Gavin Moore                  MS    Union                              8:48      7:03
     57           Mason Johnston               MS    Pella MS                           8:49      7:03
     58      40   Colton Usher                 MS    Benton Community                   8:54      7:07
     59           Ryan Vandonselaar            MS    Pella MS                           8:55      7:08
     60      41   Jack McGovern                MS    Benton Community                   8:59      7:11
     61           Adam Bogaards                MS    Pella MS                           9:03      7:14
     62           Nick Singer                  MS    Pella MS                           9:06      7:17
     63      42   Jack Dawson                  NA    Oskaloosa                          9:10      7:20
     64           Andrew Johnston              MS    Ottumwa MS                         9:14      7:24
     65      43   Will Van Ahsen               MS    Benton Community                   9:15      7:24
     66           Sam Leon                     MS    Ottumwa MS                         9:19      7:28
     67      44   Isaac Hoven                  NA    Oskaloosa                          9:21      7:29
     68      45   Caymen De Jong               MS    Montezuma MS                       9:22      7:30
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     69      46   Caleb Reel                   MS    Union                              9:23      7:30
     70      47   Cayden Thiele                MS    Union                              9:25      7:32
     71           Wyatt Kelpe                  MS    Pella MS                           9:26      7:33
     72           Reece Jones                  MS    Ottumwa MS                         9:28      7:34
     73           Ethan Babinat                MS    South Tama County                  9:38      7:43
     74      48   Preston Hirsch               MS    Montezuma MS                       9:43      7:47
     75           Adam Schreur                 MS    Pella MS                           9:46      7:49
     76           Cole Maifeld                 MS    Pella MS                           9:46      7:49
     77           Nathan Dunsbergen            MS    Pella MS                           9:52      7:54
     78           Max Levandoski               MS    Grinnell MS                        9:59      7:59
     79           Logan White                  MS    Pella MS                          10:03      8:02
     80      49   Rickey Chase                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 10:03      8:03
     81      50   Anthony Bestell              MS    Newton MS                         10:04      8:03
     82      51   Jacob Heit                   MS    Benton Community                  10:05      8:04
     83      52   Tyson Fleshner               MS    Union                             10:06      8:05
     84           Jacob Ludeking               MS    Benton Community                  10:08      8:06
     85      53   Gatlin Chambers              MS    Newton MS                         10:08      8:07
     86           Johnny Ambrosio              MS    Grinnell MS                       10:23      8:19
     87           Sam Wiley                    MS    Grinnell MS                       10:26      8:21
     88           Jacob Nedder                 MS    Pella MS                          10:26      8:21
     89      54   Zach Noel                    NA    Oskaloosa                         10:26      8:21
     90           Austin Vangorp               MS    Pella MS                          10:28      8:23
     91           Brady Braafhart              MS    Pella MS                          10:29      8:23
     92      55   Alex McCombs                 NA    Oskaloosa                         10:35      8:28
     93           Nathen Hartman               MS    Pella MS                          10:39      8:31
     94           Dakota Huddleston            MS    Pella MS                          10:40      8:32
     95           Ben Jablonksi                MS    Pella MS                          10:42      8:34
     96           Brandon Niepert              MS    Union                             11:04      8:51
     97      56   Trent Hammand                MS    Newton MS                         11:05      8:52
     98           Caden Betterton              MS    Benton Community                  11:06      8:53
     99      57   Thomas Hodnett               MS    Newton MS                         11:10      8:56
    100           Evan Budde                   MS    Ottumwa MS                        11:20      9:04
    101           Tanner Alger                 MS    Grinnell MS                       11:21      9:05
    102      58   Conner Hicok                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 11:22      9:06
    103      59   Parker Sherwood              MS    Newton MS                         11:23      9:07
    104           Jayden Jansen                MS    Pella MS                          11:24      9:07
    105           Andrew Culbertson            MS    Newton MS                         11:40      9:20
    106           Noah Davis                   MS    Grinnell MS                       11:52      9:29
    107           Henry Hutchison              MS    Grinnell MS                       11:53      9:30
    108      60   Isaac Allsup                 MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 12:01      9:37
    109           Houtz Jonas                  MS    Pella MS                          12:02      9:38
    110           Dakota Gooden                MS    Newton MS                         12:10      9:44
    111           Jr  (Jeston) Nordenburg      MS    Grinnell MS                       14:39     11:43
    112           Liam Peffers                 MS    Pella MS                          14:56     11:56
    113           Colton Buffington            MS    Ottumwa MS                        15:41     12:33
    114      61   Andrew Jessen                MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:26     13:09
    115           Brandt Bandstra              MS    Pella MS                          17:05     13:40
    116      62   Sage Holmes                  MS    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:12     13:46
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Ottumwa MS                        Score =   55
    2    Steven Durr, MS                 6:55  5:32
    7    Rivers Maw, MS                  7:36  6:05
   12    Isaac Ford, MS                  7:47  6:13
   15    Tyler Mc Coy, MS                7:59  6:23
   19    Bryer Wallace, MS               8:06  6:29
   25    Trenton Elliott, MS             8:15  6:36
   26    Adrian Dubon, MS                8:16  6:37
         Max Thomason, MS                8:29  6:47
         Andrew Johnston, MS             9:14  7:24
         Sam Leon, MS                    9:19  7:28
         Reece Jones, MS                 9:28  7:34
         Evan Budde, MS                 11:20  9:04
         Colton Buffington, MS          15:41 12:33

  2) Grinnell MS                       Score =   86
    9    Brock Beck, MS                  7:39  6:07
   11    Beau Nagel, MS                  7:46  6:12
   13    Bray Noun-Harter, MS            7:48  6:14
   21    Nick Williams, MS               8:10  6:32
   32    Aidan Brownell, MS              8:29  6:47
   36    Lewis Jolly, MS                 8:43  6:58
   37    Barrett Edwards, MS             8:44  6:59
         Dallas Deneve, MS               8:45  7:00
         Brody Kivett, MS                8:47  7:01
         Max Levandoski, MS              9:59  7:59
         Johnny Ambrosio, MS            10:23  8:19
         Sam Wiley, MS                  10:26  8:21
         Tanner Alger, MS               11:21  9:05
         Noah Davis, MS                 11:52  9:29
         Henry Hutchison, MS            11:53  9:30
         Jr  (Jeston) Nordenburg, MS    14:39 11:43

  3) Pella MS                          Score =   94
    4    Tyler Reynolds, MS              7:11  5:45
   16    Aj Furr, MS                     8:00  6:24
   23    Braden Rowe, MS                 8:14  6:35
   24    Will Rasmussen, MS              8:14  6:35
   27    Thomas Gaul, MS                 8:17  6:37
   28    Jared Bruxvoort, MS             8:18  6:38
   29    Connor Gauley, MS               8:18  6:38
         Jordan Roozeboom, MS            8:18  6:39
         Cody Kime, MS                   8:19  6:39
         Matthew Nolder, MS              8:24  6:43
         Geordie Laidlaw, MS             8:48  7:02
         Mason Johnston, MS              8:49  7:03
         Ryan Vandonselaar, MS           8:55  7:08
         Adam Bogaards, MS               9:03  7:14
         Nick Singer, MS                 9:06  7:17
         Wyatt Kelpe, MS                 9:26  7:33
         Adam Schreur, MS                9:46  7:49
         Cole Maifeld, MS                9:46  7:49
         Nathan Dunsbergen, MS           9:52  7:54
         Logan White, MS                10:03  8:02
         Jacob Nedder, MS               10:26  8:21
         Austin Vangorp, MS             10:28  8:23
         Brady Braafhart, MS            10:29  8:23
         Nathen Hartman, MS             10:39  8:31
         Dakota Huddleston, MS          10:40  8:32
         Ben Jablonksi, MS              10:42  8:34
         Jayden Jansen, MS              11:24  9:07
         Houtz Jonas, MS                12:02  9:38
         Liam Peffers, MS               14:56 11:56
         Brandt Bandstra, MS            17:05 13:40

  4) Montezuma MS                      Score =  107
    6    Cole Watts, MS                  7:36  6:05
    8    Brayden Stockman, MS            7:38  6:07
   10    Caleb Jones, MS                 7:44  6:11
   38    Michael De Jong, MS             8:46  7:01
   45    Caymen De Jong, MS              9:22  7:30
   48    Preston Hirsch, MS              9:43  7:47

  5) Union                             Score =  135
    1    Lake Lebohn, MS                 6:53  5:30
   14    Lane Hennings, MS               7:48  6:15
   35    Garret Rotinghaus, MS           8:42  6:58
   39    Gavin Moore, MS                 8:48  7:03
   46    Caleb Reel, MS                  9:23  7:30
   47    Cayden Thiele, MS               9:25  7:32
   52    Tyson Fleshner, MS             10:06  8:05
         Brandon Niepert, MS            11:04  8:51

  6) Oskaloosa                         Score =  145
    5    Kadin Gerard, NA                7:34  6:03
   20    Nick Koenig, NA                 8:09  6:31
   34    Carson Abrahanson, NA           8:36  6:53
   42    Jack Dawson, NA                 9:10  7:20
   44    Isaac Hoven, NA                 9:21  7:29
   54    Zach Noel, NA                  10:26  8:21
   55    Alex McCombs, NA               10:35  8:28

  7) Benton Community                  Score =  166
   22    Brady Sadler, MS                8:13  6:34
   30    Paul Hoopes, MS                 8:22  6:41
   33    James Clark, MS                 8:32  6:50
   40    Colton Usher, MS                8:54  7:07
   41    Jack McGovern, MS               8:59  7:11
   43    Will Van Ahsen, MS              9:15  7:24
   51    Jacob Heit, MS                 10:05  8:04
         Jacob Ludeking, MS             10:08  8:06
         Caden Betterton, MS            11:06  8:53

  8) Newton MS                         Score =  194
   17    Luke Zaabel, MS                 8:00  6:24
   18    Colton Forck, MS                8:02  6:25
   50    Anthony Bestell, MS            10:04  8:03
   53    Gatlin Chambers, MS            10:08  8:07
   56    Trent Hammand, MS              11:05  8:52
   57    Thomas Hodnett, MS             11:10  8:56
   59    Parker Sherwood, MS            11:23  9:07
         Andrew Culbertson, MS          11:40  9:20
         Dakota Gooden, MS              12:10  9:44

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  201
    3    Cameron Karr, MS                7:02  5:38
   31    Payton Haefner, MS              8:25  6:44
   49    Rickey Chase, MS               10:03  8:03
   58    Conner Hicok, MS               11:22  9:06
   60    Isaac Allsup, MS               12:01  9:37
   61    Andrew Jessen, MS              16:26 13:09
   62    Sage Holmes, MS                17:12 13:46

 Incomplete Teams:

 Belle Plaine
   38    Trey Vokoun, MS             8:19      6:39

 Knoxville
    6    Jordan Bacon, MS            7:13      5:46
   39    Gabel Garcia, MS            8:19      6:39
   41    Cade McDonald, MS           8:24      6:43
   48    Daniel Raemaker, MS         8:38      6:55

 South Tama County
   12    Tyrin Lasley, MS            7:43      6:11
   73    Ethan Babinat, MS           9:38      7:43

 Williamsburg
    4    Matthew Cronquist, MS       7:09      5:43
   18    Sam Lane, MS                7:51      6:16
   19    Kaiden Royster, MS          7:57      6:22
   31    Josiah Zook, MS             8:15      6:36
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